
June-2023

June-2022

June-2021

June-2020

June-2019

10.00

IIL

56.33 3.61 9.08

9.08

9.08

9.08

9.08

4.74

1.49

1.64

1.63

0.38

0.48

8.19

4.74

4.74

4.74

4.74

3.59

3.69

2.60

4.14

56.33

56.33

56.33

56.33

20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 100.00

SHAREHOLDERS COMPOSITION

Sumitomo Corp.
NIT & NBP and Funds
Individuals

Directors & their Family Members
JFE Steel
Other Companies
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